©On-Bright Electronics                                       Confidential                                   Preliminary Datasheet
 OB_DOC_DS_3674x02
- 1 -
OB3674x
High Performance PFC Power Switch
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
OB3674x is an active transition-mode (TM) power
factor correction (PFC) switch for AC-DC

INV
CS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB3674PJP-J SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB3674PJPA-J SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
OB3674TCCP-J ASOP6,Halogen-free in Tube
OB3674TCCPA-J ASOP6,Halogen-free in T&R
Package Dissipation Rating
Package RJA (℃/W)
SOP7 95
ASOP6 73